Position

Mayor

President of the Council
Council Member
Council Member
President of the Council
Council Member
Council Member
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Mayor

City Mayor

Mayor Pro Tem

City Clerk

City Treasurer

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member/Mayor

City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
Mayor

Council Member - Mayor
Mayor

Mayor

Mayor

Other Positions Held City

Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Clovis
Clovis
Clovis
Clovis
Clovis
Parlier
Mendota
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Parlier
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Sanger
Fresno
Orange Cove
Selma
Kingsburg
Firebaugh

Department

Office of the Mayor & Cit

City Council Department
City Council Department
City Council Department
City Council Department
City Council Department
City Council Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Council

City Council

Council

Council

Council

Council

Council

Council

Council

Council

Council

Council

Council

Office of the Mayor & Cit

City Council
City Council
Council

Council Member

Total Wages

$135,060

$90,455
$85,100
$85,100
$84,980
$84,350
$84,250
$17,460
$17,460
$17,460
$17,460
$17,460
$11,124
$9,600
$9,540
$9,540
$9,540
$9,540
$9,540
$9,540
$9,050
$8,579
$8,399
$8,330
$7,653
$5,500
$5,400
$3,990
$3,960
$3,780

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,500
$16,200
$16,200
$11,352
$16,200
$11,352
$16,200
$23,588
$20,038
$9,983
$28,551
$28,481
$20
$661
$0

$0

$0
$530
$566
$0
$7,161
$27,964
$0
$7,161
$6,564
$1,350
$639
$18,528
$0

$0



Mayor ProTem
Member

City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Council Member
Council Member/Mayor
Council Member
City Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Mayor Pro-Tem
Member
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor
Councilmember
Council Member

Council Member

Firebaugh
Huron

Selma

Selma

Selma
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Orange Cove
Mendota
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Selma
Coalinga
Coalinga
Huron

Huron

Huron
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Fresno
Kerman
Kerman
Kerman
Kingsburg
Kerman

Kerman

Council Member
Council Member
City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council
Council

Council

Council

City Council
Council

Council

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council

Council

Council

City Council Department

City Council
City Council
City Council
Council

City Council
City Council

$3,780
$3,623
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,599
$3,599
$3,598
$3,462
$3,460
$3,460
$3,344
$3,344
$3,344
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$3,175
$2,910
$2,834
$2,834
$2,826
$2,707
$2,657

$0

$0
$23,691
$1,156
$0
$3,119
$9,198
$16,122
$20,148
$20,506
$775
$19,436
$24,248
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,350
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Mayor
Council Person
Council Person

Council Person

Elected Official - Council

Member

Elected Official - Council

Member

Elected Official - Council

Member

Elected Official - Council

Member

Elected Official - Mayor

Council Person
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Mayor

Mayor Pro Tem
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Member/Vacant

Fowler
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley

Reedley
Fowler
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
San Joaquin
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Firebaugh
Firebaugh
Firebaugh

Huron

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Council

Council

Council

Council

Council

City Council
Council

Council

Council

Council
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Council

Council

Council

Council

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

$2,599
$1,943
$1,943
$1,943
$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800

$1,800
$1,781
$800
$750
$750
$650
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$388
$277
$277
$277
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$984

$997

$984

$1,049

$1,017
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$8,906
$8,906
$8,906
$8,906
$0

$0

$0

$0
$18,602
$18,339
$14,107
$0



