Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mayor		Fresno	Office of the Mayor & Cit	\$135,060	\$13,500
President of the Council		Fresno	City Council Department	\$90,455	\$16,200
Council Member		Fresno	City Council Department	\$85,100	\$16,200
Council Member		Fresno	City Council Department	\$85,100	\$11,352
President of the Council		Fresno	City Council Department	\$84,980	\$16,200
Council Member		Fresno	City Council Department	\$84,350	\$11,352
Council Member		Fresno	City Council Department	\$84,250	\$16,200
Councilmember		Clovis	Administration	\$17,460	\$23,588
Councilmember		Clovis	Administration	\$17,460	\$20,038
Councilmember		Clovis	Administration	\$17,460	\$9,983
Councilmember		Clovis	Administration	\$17,460	\$28,551
Mayor		Clovis	Administration	\$17,460	\$28,481
City Mayor		Parlier	Council	\$11,124	\$20
Mayor Pro Tem		Mendota	City Council	\$9,600	\$661
City Clerk		Parlier	Council	\$9,540	\$0
City Treasurer		Parlier	Council	\$9,540	\$0
Council Member		Parlier	Council	\$9,540	\$0
Council Member		Parlier	Council	\$9,540	\$530
Council Member		Parlier	Council	\$9,540	\$566
Council Member		Parlier	Council	\$9,540	\$0
City Council Member		Sanger	Council	\$9,050	\$7,161
City Council Member/Mayor		Sanger	Council	\$8,579	\$27,964
City Council Member		Sanger	Council	\$8,399	\$0
City Council Member		Sanger	Council	\$8,330	\$7,161
City Council Member		Sanger	Council	\$7,653	\$6,564
Mayor		Fresno	Office of the Mayor & Cit	\$5,500	\$1,350
Council Member - Mayor		Orange Cove	City Council	\$5,400	\$639
Mayor		Selma	City Council	\$3,990	\$18,528
Mayor		Kingsburg	Council	\$3,960	\$0
Mayor		Firebaugh	Council Member	\$3,780	\$0

Mayor ProTem	Firebaugh	Council Member	\$3,780	\$0
Member	Huron	Council Member	\$3,623	\$0
City Council Member	Selma	City Council	\$3,600	\$23,691
City Council Member	Selma	City Council	\$3,600	\$1,156
City Council Member	Selma	City Council	\$3,600	\$0
Council Member	Mendota	City Council	\$3,600	\$3,119
Council Member	Mendota	City Council	\$3,600	\$9,198
Council Member	Mendota	City Council	\$3,600	\$16,122
Council Member	Orange Cove	City Council	\$3,600	\$20,148
Council Member	Orange Cove	City Council	\$3,600	\$20,506
Council Member	Orange Cove	City Council	\$3,600	\$775
Council Member	Orange Cove	City Council	\$3,600	\$19,436
Mayor	Mendota	City Council	\$3,600	\$24,248
Council Member	Coalinga	Council	\$3,599	\$0
Council Member/Mayor	Coalinga	Council	\$3,599	\$0
Council Member	Coalinga	Council	\$3,598	\$0
City Council Member	Selma	City Council	\$3,462	\$0
Council Member	Coalinga	Council	\$3,460	\$0
Council Member	Coalinga	Council	\$3,460	\$0
Mayor	Huron	Council Member	\$3,344	\$0
Mayor Pro-Tem	Huron	Council Member	\$3,344	\$0
Member	Huron	Council Member	\$3,344	\$0
Councilmember	Kingsburg	Council	\$3,300	\$0
Councilmember	Kingsburg	Council	\$3,300	\$0
Councilmember	Kingsburg	Council	\$3,300	\$0
Council Member	Fresno	City Council Department	\$3,175	\$1,350
Council Member	Kerman	City Council	\$2,910	\$0
Council Member	Kerman	City Council	\$2,834	\$0
Mayor	Kerman	City Council	\$2,834	\$0
Councilmember	Kingsburg	Council	\$2,826	\$0
Council Member	Kerman	City Council	\$2,707	\$0
Council Member	Kerman	City Council	\$2,657	\$0

Mayor	Fowler	City Council	\$2,599	\$0
Council Person	Fowler	City Council	\$1,943	\$0
Council Person	Fowler	City Council	\$1,943	\$0
Council Person	Fowler	City Council	\$1,943	\$0
Elected Official - Council Member	Reedley	Council	\$1,800	\$984
Elected Official - Council Member	Reedley	Council	\$1,800	\$997
Elected Official - Council Member	Reedley	Council	\$1,800	\$984
Elected Official - Council Member	Reedley	Council	\$1,800	\$1,049
Elected Official - Mayor	Reedley	Council	\$1,800	\$1,017
Council Person	Fowler	City Council	\$1,781	\$0
Council Member	Coalinga	Council	\$800	\$0
Council Member	Coalinga	Council	\$750	\$0
Council Member	Coalinga	Council	\$750	\$0
Council Member	Coalinga	Council	\$650	\$0
Councilmember	San Joaquin	Legislative	\$600	\$0
Councilmember	San Joaquin	Legislative	\$600	\$8,906
Councilmember	San Joaquin	Legislative	\$600	\$8,906
Mayor	San Joaquin	Legislative	\$600	\$8,906
Mayor Pro Tem	San Joaquin	Legislative	\$600	\$8,906
Council Member	Coalinga	Council	\$388	\$0
Council Member	Coalinga	Council	\$277	\$0
Council Member	Coalinga	Council	\$277	\$0
Council Member	Coalinga	Council	\$277	\$0
Council Member	Firebaugh	Council Member	\$0	\$18,602
Council Member	Firebaugh	Council Member	\$0	\$18,339
Council Member	Firebaugh	Council Member	\$0	\$14,107
Member/Vacant	Huron	Council Member	\$0	\$0